159
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

ER
 &
 C
O
M
PO
SI
TE
  H
O
SE
Rubber Hose - Hygienic Food Grade - Feedflex
Part Number
Nominal Dia. Working Pressure Min. Bend Radius Vacuum Weight
Inches I.D (mm) O.D (mm) kPa psi mm Bar Kg/m
IH-25-MILK-B 1” 25 35 1034 150 50 0.9 0.73
IH-32-MILK-B 1 1/4” 32 44 1034 150 80 0.9 1.00
IH-38-MILK-B 1 1/2” 38 50 1034 150 125 0.9 1.26
IH-51-MILK-B 2” 51 65 1034 150 150 0.9 1.85
IH-63-MILK-B 2 1/2” 63.5 77 1034 150 160 0.9 2.10
IH-76-MILK-B 3” 76 92 1034 150 190 0.9 2.90
IH-102-MILK-B 4” 102 118 1034 150 200 0.9 4.10
IH-152-MILK-B 6” 152 172 1034 150 425 0.9 8.30
Part No.: IH-MILK-B
Tube: White, smooth NBR rubber compound, food quality odourless and taste free
Reinforcement: High strength synthetic plies with steel wire spirals
Cover: Blue, corrugated, cloth impression NBR rubber, resistant to abrasion, ozone